
 
 

 

10th MONGOOS GENERAL ASSEMBLY  

28 OCTOBER 2021 
 
 
 

09.00-13.00 

09.00-10.50 

09.00-09.10 

09.10-09.25 

09.25-09.45 

09.45-10.05 

10.05-10.50 

 

 

 

 
10.50-11.10 

 
11.10-13.00 

11.10-11.25 

11:25-11:45 

11.45-12.05 
 

12.05-12.20 

 
12.20-12.30 

12.30-12.40 

12.40-13.00 

 

14.00-16.30 

14.00-14.30 

 

 

14.30-16.00 
 

16.00-16.30 

16.30 

 
 

Morning Session 
I Session – Chair V. Cardin 

Welcome words from the Chairs 

10-years of MONGOOS - Achievements and Challenges (E. Alvarez) 

MONGOOS: The legacy of MEDGOOS AND MOON (A. Drago/N.Pinardi) 

Some challenges for the next decade (G. Petihakis) 

Invited Presentations (15’ each)  

DOORS: Developing Optimal and Open Research Support for the BLACK SEA (A. Stanica) 

SCINMEET Program - Decade of the Ocean (R. Santoleri) 

SHAREMED: TransNationalActions on Demand (A. Drago) 

 
Break 

 
II Session – Chair A. Orfila  

MONGOOS status and 2020 Report activities (Cardin/Orfila)  

Observation Capacities in the Mediterranean - MONGOOS WG (L. Coppola)  

Operational modelling capacity in European Seas - An assessment and recommendations for 
improvement (A. Capet) 

Applications and Solutions for the sustainable blue growth: MONGOOS contribution and 
strategy (G. Coppini) 

Large pelagic Fisheries and conservation in MONGOOS. Work plan proposal (D. Alvarez) 

Presentation of new members: Orbital EOS - ASSOCIATED PARTNER 

Discussion 

 

Afternoon Session - Internal Affairs 
Internal Issues (WG Leaders nomination) 

Ri confirmation of the chairs 

Memorandum of Understanding Approval 

The future of MONGOOS: The cooperation that we want for the science that we need. 
Brainstorming – MIRO Platform 

General Discussion 

Meeting Closure 

 
 
* Please connect at least 5’’ before the start of the session)  

 


