10th MONGOOS GENERAL ASSEMBLY 28 OCTOBER 2021



09.00-13.00	Morning Session
09.00-10.50	I Session – Chair V. Cardin
09.00-09.10	Welcome words from the Chairs
09.10-09.25	10-years of MONGOOS - Achievements and Challenges (E. Alvarez)
09.25-09.45	MONGOOS: The legacy of MEDGOOS AND MOON (A. Drago/N.Pinardi)
09.45-10.05	Some challenges for the next decade (G. Petihakis)
10.05-10.50	Invited Presentations (15' each)
	DOORS: Developing Optimal and Open Research Support for the BLACK SEA (A. Stanica)
	SCINMEET Program - Decade of the Ocean (R. Santoleri)
	SHAREMED: TransNationalActions on Demand (A. Drago)
10.50-11.10	Break
11.10-13.00	II Session – Chair A. Orfila
11.10-11.25	MONGOOS status and 2020 Report activities (Cardin/Orfila)
11:25-11:45	Observation Capacities in the Mediterranean - MONGOOS WG (L. Coppola)
11.45-12.05	Operational modelling capacity in European Seas - An assessment and recommendations for improvement (A. Capet)
12.05-12.20	Applications and Solutions for the sustainable blue growth: MONGOOS contribution and strategy (G. Coppini)
12.20-12.30	Large pelagic Fisheries and conservation in MONGOOS. Work plan proposal (D. Alvarez)
12.30-12.40	Presentation of new members: Orbital EOS - ASSOCIATED PARTNER
12.40-13.00	Discussion
44.00.46.20	Afterna en Casaiana Interna d'Afferina
14.00-16.30	Afternoon Session - Internal Affairs
14.00-14.30	Internal Issues (WG Leaders nomination)
	Ri confirmation of the chairs
	Memorandum of Understanding Approval
14.30-16.00	The future of MONGOOS: The cooperation that we want for the science that we need. Brainstorming – MIRO Platform
16.00-16.30	General Discussion
16.30	Meeting Closure

^{*} Please connect at least 5" before the start of the session)











